
SKILLS SUMMARY

Ysgol Gymraeg Bryn Tawe, (  2002-2009)

All  A-C grades,  including Welsh, English,  Mathematics 

and Double Science

I am a fluent Welsh speaker seeking to further develop my 

 Directing, Producing and Editing abilities in the film and

television industry.  

Graduating in 2017 with a 1st Class Honours Degree in Digital

Film & Post Production Technology,  I  then went on to develop my

skills starting as a Production Co-ordinator for It's My Shout

Productions. Within a year,  my duties rapidly grew to Line

Producer and Production Manager for a number of commissioned

and acquisitioned Short Dramas, and Documentaries for BBC &

S4C. 

With strong passion for Directing, Producing and Editing, I  am

now looking for the next challenge and opportunity to develop,

work and connect with others in the creative industry. 

I  am an honest,  hard working individual who is eager to learn, and

grateful for any opportunity that can help advance my knowledge.

REFERENCES

PERSONAL / COMISSION PROJECTS
2019

2017

2017

2017

2019

Film and Television Production:  Wide-ranging knowledge of film and
video projects from conception to completion. Effective at organizing and
coordinating shoots; experience in using production equipment. Strong
abilities in video and sound editing. 

Administration and Communication :  Experience in building a strong and
trusting working relationship with other team members.  Working under
pressure to tight deadlines.  Dealing with budgets and constraints.
Consistently using my communication skills to ensure that production
schedules were kept to,  and evaluating the company’s practices to make
improvements for future shoots.  Familiar with BBC and S4C delivery
paperwork, (Silvermouse & PAC)

Technical Proficiencies:  Photoshop, Adobe Premiere Pro, Avid Media
Composer,  Adobe After Effects,  Final Cut Pro X, Nuke, MS Office,
Cameras -  Sony FS7, Sony F55, Sony A7S, Black Magic,  Cannon C300,
Sound - Marantz and Tascam sound recorders,  

Strengths and Accomplishments:  Enthusiastic and creative;
demonstrated ability to meet deadlines and objectives.  Excellent
organizational and communication talents; solid skills in improving
productivity and efficiency while reducing costs.  

EDUCATION

WORK PROJECTS

2nd AD 

O T H E R  W O R K

LINE PRODUCER

'Clwb Plu Eira'       
'Berta'                     
'The Graduation'  
'Sit Bangor'            
'Overs' 
'Random Shuffle'
'She's Okay'
'Tabard' 

Short Drama 
Short Drama 
Short Drama
Short Drama 
Short Drama
Short Drama 
Short Drama 
Short Drama 

S4C 
S4C 
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

PRODUCTION MANAGER

Moving to Make it 
Sisters of the Bon Sauveur
Skintown
Happy Naked People
Believe
Mixed
'One Last Gig'
'The Wall and The Mirror'

Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary
Documentary

BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales
BBC Wales

2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

DIRECTOR |  EDITOR 

Limbo (5 Episodes)
Chwarter Call  (S2)
Dan Orfod 
Help (U)
Gwydr 
Running The Lines
Mae Llefydd Gwaeth I  Farw
The Thing Is
Her Film Fer
Running The Lines 
New Voices from Wales
Carmarthen Film Promo

Comedy Series
Comedy Series
Short Drama
Short Drama
Short Drama
Campaign Film
Comedy Drama
Drama Pilot
Promotional
Campaign Film
Intro / Promo
Online Promo

S4C 
Boom Plant
S4C / Tinopolis
S4C / Tinopolis
S4C / Tinopolis
Crimestoppers
S4C / Tinopolis
CTN Productions 
Hansh / S4C
Crimestoppers
BBC Wales
Tinopolis

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

3rd AD
'Sherlock Jones' Short Drama BBC - IMS
'Nyrs Smith' Short Drama S4C - IMS
'Edgar's Hair' Short Drama BBC - IMS

DIT 'Dad' Short Drama 

'Refusal of God'      

'Joy Affair                  

'Open World'  

'Silver Screen Stokie'            

'You Killed Us' 

Art Film 

Music Video 

Short Film

Documentary 

Short Film

BSC DEGREE WITH HONOURS

1st Class Degree - Digital Film & Post Production Technology -

(2014 - 2017)

A - LEVEL

Ysgol Gymraeg Bryn Tawe, (  2002-2009)

- Media Studies -  A*

- Art -  B

- Drama - C

- Welsh Baccalaureate - A

GCSE'S

Editor

Director

Director

Director

Sound Rec

Project 
Tutor

DCP Workshops Sony UKFilm Project 2020

Genre/ Type Broadcaster /
Company

Year

PA 'Love Therapy'
'Paid Troi Nol'

Short Drama 

Short Drama 

BBC - IMS
BBC - IMS

S4C  -  IMS

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Aled Parry - Executive Creative Producer -  TinInt

aled.parry@tinint.com

Gareth Rowlands - Producer & Director 

growlands@live.co.uk

Roger Burnell  - Managing Director -  It's My Shout Productions

mrb@itsmyshout.co.uk 

Paul Forde  -  Commissioning Executive - BBC Cymru Wales 

paul.forde@bbc.co.uk

Benjamin Jenkins  -  Operations Executive - Bad Wolf Studios

Ben.Jenkins@bad-wolf.com

CONTACT INFORMATION

Phone

Email

Based in

Available upon request

sion.campbell@hotmail.co.uk

Swansea / Cardiff 

w w w . s i o n c a m p b e l l . c o . u k

SION CAMPBELL


